OHC-864
Optical Hub Cabinet
OHC2-864
Optical Hub Cabinet
Op  cal Hub Cabinets (OHC) provide
fi ber distribu  on to subscribers from
a compact, environmentally protect-
ed outdoor terminal. OHC have been

Voice: (847) 806-6300   •   Email: mktserv@charlesindustries.com
OHC2-864 Optical Hub Cabinet
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
* All Stub op  ons will be shipped with connector side installed into bulkhead
** Feed cable count matches feed adapter count
ACCESSORIES
Ordering Number Descrip  on
CFSM-FM2116AA-H  Charles Fiber Spli  er Module, Dual 1x16, Pre-Connectorized SC/APC 2mm Yellow Jacketed
   Output Pigtails, 2mm Blue Jacketed Input Pigtail
CFSM-FM1132AA-H Charles Fiber Spli  er Module, 1x32, Pre-Connectorized SC/APC 2mm Yellow Jacketed
   Output Pigtails, 2mm Blue Jacketed Input Pigtail
Note: See our CFSM datasheet for more op  ons.
A B C D E F
A. Quan  ty of Feed Adapters
E = 72
B. Quan  ty of Distribu  on Adapters
G = 864
C. Moun  ng Op  ons
A = 6” High Plinth
D. Inten  onally Le   Blank
X = (Fill Space with “X”)
E. Connector to Stub Cable Type*
A = OSP Dielectric LT, (1) Fiber Feed**, (3) 288 Fiber Distribu  on
B = OSP Armored LT, (1) Fiber Feed**, (3) 288 Fiber Distribu  on
C = OSP Dielectric Ribbon, (1) Fiber Feed**, (2) 432 Fiber Distribu  on
D = OSP Armored Ribbon, (1) Fiber Feed**, (2) 432 Fiber Distribu  on
F. Connector to Stub Cable Length
C = 100’
Charles 1x32 Passive Spli  er Module
• High quality, low inser  on loss